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Mabel

Desk

A faux shagreen top desk in cream on a slim, iron

frame, featuring three wooden drawers for extra

storage. Mabel stands well in classical, neutral

schemes and injects a modern twist into the look.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Weight:
Collection:
Next Stock Due:
Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:

DSKO0055

76 (cm)

152 (cm)

76 (cm)

52 (kg)

Signature

03 February 2023
88 (kg)

165 x 85 x 90 - 88kg
94036010






