ANDREW MARTIN









Mabel

Desk

A faux shagreen top desk in cream on a slim, iron frame, featuring three wooden drawers for extra storage. Mabel stands well in classical, neutral schemes and injects a modern twist into the look.

Specification

Product Code:	DSK0055
Product Height:	76 (cm)
Product Width:	152 (cm)
Product Depth:	76 (cm)
Weight:	52 (kg)
Collection:	Signature
Next Stock Due:	03 February 2023
Packed Weight:	88 (kg)
Boxed Dimensions:	165 x 85 x 90 - 88kg
EU Commodity Code:	94036010